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Wednesday, February 4 Uncrustables 
Carrots & Broc. Dip 
Peaches 
Yogurt 
Milk 
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PorFriday, February  6 

Monday, April 8 Tuesday, April9 Wednesday, April 10 Thursday, April 11 Friday, Apriol 12 
     

      

     

     
 

Hamburgers 
Tatortots 
Green beans 
Strawberries 
Bun 
Milk 

 
 
 

Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 17 Thursday, April 18 Friday, April 19 

Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23 Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, April 25 Friday, April 26 

Monday, March 25 Tuesday, March 26 Wednesday, Marchk 27 Thursday, March 28 Friday,, March 29 

   Lunch Menu for Apr i l  2024 This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Lasagna 
Lettuce 
Green beans 
Bread 
Milk  

Calzones 
Calif. Blend 
Corn 
Pineapples 
Bread 
Milk 

    Popcorn chicken 
Green beans 
Corn 
Mandarin Oranges 
Bread 
Milk 

Chili 
Carrots & broc. Dip 
Pears 
C. Rolls 
Milk 
 

Mac & Cheese 
Calif. Blend 
Peas 
Mixed fruit 
Bread 
Milk 

Breakfast pizza 
Carrots & broc. Dip 
Apple sauce 
Bread 
Milk 

Bar-b-que rib 
Baked beans 
Sweet potatoes 
Pineapple 
Bun 
Milk 

Tacos  
Baked beans 
Sweet potatoes 
Mandarin oranges 
Bread 
Milk 

Ham sub. 
Corn 
French fries 
Pineapples 
Bun 
Milk  

NO 
SCHOOL 

Spaguetti/meat sauce 
Lettuce 
Cukes 
Pears 
Cheese stick 
Milk 

Pork Steak 
Baked beans 
Sweet potatoes 
Pineapple 
Bun 
Milk 

Scalloped potatoes & ham 
Green beans 
Lettuce 
Mandarin oranges 
Bread 
Milk 

Fish 
Corn 
Calif. Blend 
Pears 
Bun 
Milk 

Menu is subject to change. 

Pancakes  
Sausage 
Tritators 
Cucumbers 
Banana 
Milk 

Chicken  Strips 
Corn 
Green beans 
Mixed fruit 
Bread 
Milk 
 

Beef  & noodles 
Calif. Blend 
Peas 
Banana 
Bread 
Milk 

Pulled pork bar-b-que 
Baked beans 
Sweet potatoes 
Pineapple 
Bun 
Milk 

Pizza 
Carrots & Broc. Dip 
Applesauce 
Bread 
Milk 
 

Turkey gravy 
M. Potatoes 
Peas 
Mixed fruit 
Bread 
Milk 

Chicken Patties 
Baked beans 
Sweet potatoes 
Pears 
Bun 
Milk 

Chicken nuggets 
Peas 
Calif. Blend 
Mixed fruit 
Bread 
Milk 


